
STEAK SANDWICHES 
Plain (Meat only) 
Onion 
Egg & Onion 

Egg & Bacon 
Egg, Onion & Salad 
Egg, Onion & Bacon 
The LOT 

SAUSAGE SANDWICHES 
Plain (Meat only) 
Onion 
Egg 

Egg & Bacon 
Egg, Onion & Cheese 
Egg, Onion & Salad 
Egg, Onion & Bacon 
The LOT 

EGG & BACON 
Toasted Sandwiches 
 Bacon 
 Egg & Bacon 

 Egg, Bacon & Cheese 
Upgrade to a Roll 

MEAL DEALS 
Add Cup of Chips and Can of Coke for $6. 

 

STEAK VAN MENU 
Phone:82621 332           Fax:83497 321 

 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$10.0 

$10.0 
$11.0 
$11.0 
$12.0 

HAMBURGERS 
Plain (Meat only) 
Onion 
Egg & Onion 

Egg & Bacon 
Egg, Onion & Salad 
Egg, Onion & Bacon 
The LOT 

 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$10.0 

$10.0 
$11.0 
$11.0 
$12.0

 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 

$8.00 
$8.00 
$8.00
$9.00 
$10.0 

 
 
$6.00 
$6.50 

$7.00 
$7.50 

WRAPS 
Breakfast Wrap 
(Double Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce) 

Chicken Wrap 
(Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch Dressing) 

Steak Wrap 
(Cheese, Raw onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Sauce & Mustard) 

 
$9.00 
 

$11.0 
 
$11.0 

YIROS 
Lamb or Chicken (Meat only) 
Lamb or Chicken The LOT 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Raw onion & Tzatziki) 

Combo  

 
$10.0 
$11.0 
 

$11.0 

HOT DOGS 
Plain (Hot Dog only) 
Cheese 
Bacon & Onion 

Bacon & Cheese             
The LOT                       
  

 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$7.50 

$7.50 
$8.00 

BURGERS & ROLLS 
Mega Steak Roll 
(Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Raw onion, Beetroot) 

Fish Roll 
(Lettuce, Tomato & Tartare) 

Chicken Burger 
(Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo) 

 
$12.0 
 

$12.0 
 

$12.0 

HOT PACKS 
Chicken Schnitzel Pack 
(Chips & Gravy) 

 
$14.0 

SNACKS 
Dim Sim 
  Pack of 4 
Hash Brown 

Wing Ding 
  Pack of 4 
Chiko Roll 
Dippy Dog 
Onion Rings 
Chicken Wedges (6) 

 
$1.40 
$5.00 
$1.40 

$2.50 
$7.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$6.50 
$6.00 

HOT CHIPS 

Small Hot Chips 
 With Gravy 
Large Hot Chips 

 With Gravy 
Cup of Chips 

 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$3.50 


