



STEAK SANDWICHES		HAMBURGERS	
Plain (Meat only)	\$7.00	Plain (Meat only)	\$7.00
Onion	\$8.00	Onion	\$8.00
Egg & Onion	\$10.0	Egg & Onion	\$10.0
Egg & Bacon	\$10.0	Egg & Bacon	\$10.0
Egg, Onion & Salad	\$11.0	Egg, Onion & Salad	\$10.0
Egg, Onion & Bacon	\$11.0	Egg, Onion & Bacon	\$11.0
The LOT	\$12.0	The LOT	\$11.0
SAUSAGE SANDWICHES			
Plain (Meat only)	\$6.00	EGG & BACON	
Onion	\$7.00	Toasted Sandwiches	
Egg	\$7.00	Bacon	\$6.00
Egg & Bacon	\$8.00	Egg & Bacon	\$6.50
Egg, Onion & Cheese	\$8.00	Egg, Bacon & Cheese	\$7.00
Egg, Onion & Salad	\$8.00	Upgrade to a Roll	\$7.50
Egg, Onion & Bacon	\$9.00	, 3	•
The LOT	\$10.0	YIROS	
WRAPS		Lamb or Chicken (Meat only)	\$10.0
Breakfast Wrap	\$9.00	Lamb or Chicken The LOT	\$10.0
(Double Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce)	_	(Lettuce, Tomato, Raw onion & Tzatziki)	311.0
Chicken Wrap (Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch Dressing)	\$11.0	Combo	\$11.0
Steak Wrap	4440		
(Cheese, Raw onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Sauce & Mustard)	\$11.0	SNACKS	
BURGERS & ROLLS		Dim Sim	\$1.40
Mega Steak Roll	\$12.0	Pack of 4	\$5.00
(Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Raw onion, Beetroot)	-	Hash Brown	\$1.40
Fish Roll	\$12.0	Wing Ding	\$2.50
(Lettuce, Tomato & Tartare) Chicken Burger	\$12.0	Pack of 4	\$7.50
(Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo)	Ψ12.0	Chiko Roll	\$4.00
HOT PACKS		Dippy Dog	\$4.00
Chicken Schnitzel Pack	\$14.0	Onion Rings	\$6.50
(Chips & Gravy)	\$14.0	Chicken Wedges (6)	\$6.00
HOT DOGS		HOT CHIPS	
Plain (Hot Dog only)	\$6.00	Small Hot Chips	\$6.00
Cheese	\$6.50 \$6.50	With Gravy	\$7.00
Bacon & Onion	\$6.50 \$7.50	Large Hot Chips	\$7.00
Bacon & Cheese	\$7.50 \$7.50	With Gravy	\$8.00
The LOT	\$ <i>7.</i> 30 \$8.00	Cup of Chips	\$3.50
THE LOT	40.00	cap or crips	

+\$6 deal! Add Cup of Chips and Can of Coke for \$6.

